
 

THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED 

(A GOVERNMENT COMPANY) 

CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT, YELLANDU AREA 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM - IiI 

 

Tender Notice Number & 
Name of the work 

Estimated 
Contract Value (ECV) 

Rs. 
EMD 
Rs. 

Period of 
completion 

Class 
of 

Registr
ation 

YLD/CVL/eT-28/2021-22  
Repairs to the pot-holes of coal 
transport roads at JK5-OCP area, 
Yellandu. 

Part A 0.00 

6,300/- 

Three 
Months 

From the 
date of Mark 

out 

III 
&  

above 

 

Part B 6,24,757.00 

Part 
A+B 

6,24,757.00 

YLD/CVL/eT-29/2021-22  
Repairs to the pot-holes of coal 
transport roads at KOCP area, 
Yellandu. 

Part A 0.00 

8,950/- 

Three 
Months 

From the 
date of Mark 

out 

III 
&  

above 

 

Part B 8,90,265.00 

Part 
A+B 

8,90,265.00 

 
***** 

The tender has been published & the last date for tender submission was on 06.12.2021. 
However, in view of the response received, the dates of the above tender notice uploaded 
under e-procurement platform are amended as follows and the same are to be followed for 
submission of tender : 

1)    Last date for downloading the tender documents is 13.12.2021 up to 4.00 PM 

2)  Bid submission closing date & time : 13.12.2021 up to 4.30 PM. 
 

3) The Price Bids will be opened at 5.00 PM on 13.12.2021 at the Office of  SE (Civil) YA 
 

4)  For details, please visit https://tender.telangana.gov.in & http://www.scclmines.com 
  The other conditions of the NIT remain same & unchanged 

. 

                                                                                                            General Manager 
                                                                                                                       Yellandu Area                                                                                                       
Place : Yellandu,  
Date  :      .12.2021 
CC to :    

 

CGM / GM : MM /RG-I /RG-II /RG-III /MNG /BPA /BHPL /KGM (Area) /  
YLD /APA 

 

           

With a request to display on 

Notice Board. 

 

   

GM (Civil) 

AGM (C) / DGM (C) / QCC : RG Rgn / BPA Rgn / KGM Corp 

SO to GM / YA &      DGM (F&A) YA 

DGM (C) / SE (C) : STPP/ BPA/ MM/ RG-I/ RG-III/ RDP/ MNG/ RG-II     

                            BHPL/ KGM Corp/ KGM Area. 

  

https://tender.telangana.gov.in/


    


